ESCAMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2009-2010 SCHOOL CALENDAR
Board Approved 02-17-09

Friday, July 31, 2009

Monday, August 3, 2009
Monday, August 17, 2009
Monday, August 24, 2009
Monday, September 7, 2009
Monday, October 26, 2009
Wednesday, November 11, 2009
Wednesday, November 25, 2009

Thursday, November 26, 2009
Friday, November 27, 2009

Friday, December 18, 2009
Monday, December 21, 2009
Friday, January 1, 2010
Monday, January 4, 2010

Tuesday, January 5, 2010

Monday, January 18, 2010
Tuesday, January 19, 2010

Monday, March 29, 2010
Thursday, April 1, 2010

Friday, April 2, 2010
Monday, May 31, 2010
Friday, June 4, 2010

Monday, June 7, 2010
Tuesday, June 8, 2010

Tuesday, June 8, 2010
Tuesday, June 22, 2010

Monday, June, 28, 2010

ALL 11 MONTH ADMIN/PROFESSIONAL RETURN

ALL 11 MONTH TEACHERS RETURN

All 10 MONTH TEACHERS — PREPLANNING & INSERVICE
FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL - STUDENTS

LABOR DAY HOLIDAY

TEACHER PLAN/LEARN DAY

VETERANS DAY HOLIDAY

FALL BREAK

THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL BEFORE CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS — ALL EMPLOYEES

TEACHER PLAN/LEARN DAY

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS AFTER
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS

MARTIN LUTHER KING HOLIDAY
TEACHER PLAN/LEARN DAY

SPRING BREAK — STUDENTS

GOOD FRIDAY HOLIDAY
MEMORIAL DAY

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS
10 MONTH TEACHER PLAN/LEARN DAY
LAST DAY FOR 10 MONTH TEACHERS
LAST DAY FOR 11 MONTH TEACHERS

LAST DAY FOR 11 MONTH ADMIN/PROFESSIONAL EMPLOYEES



